Specialty Compressed Air Filter
Standard Features:
The Kaeser High Temperature Afterfilter
(HTA) is primarily designed as an after-
filter for desiccant dryers.
• Holds large amounts of desiccant fines
without plugging
• Long cartridge life when installed down-

Capacity
(psig)
In/Out
Connection
Housing Bowl/
Vessel Type
Width (inlet & outlet)
and Height
(in.)
MWP @ 450°F
(psig)
Weight
(lb.)
Replacement
Cartridge No.
HTA-100 100
1” NPTF
48 oz. Metal 41/4 x 145/16
250
13 0740-1
HTA-200 200 100 oz. Metal 41/4 x 2313/16 19 0740-2
HTA-400 400
3” NPTM
5” Pressure Vessel 101/4 x 399/16
165
95
0740-3
HTA-600 600 0740-4
HTA-1200 1200 8” Pressure Vessel 16 x 417/16 159 0740-4-2
HTA-1800 1800 10” Pressure Vessel 161/4 x 431/4 219 0740-4-3
HTA-2400 2400
4” Flange 12” Pressure Vessel 20 x 5411/16
236 0740-4-4
HTA-3000 3000 239 0740-4-5
HTA-4800 4800
6” Flange
16” Pressure Vessel 24 x 53 319 074v0-4-8
HTA-6600 6600
20” Pressure Vessel 28 x 62
548 0740-4-11
HTA-8400 8400 558 0740-4-14
HTA-11400 11400 8” Flange 24” Pressure Vessel 33 x 683/16 772 0740-4-19
Specifications
Capacity Correction Factors for Operating Conditions
Selecting the Proper Filter
Operating